THE DATASHEET OF
VLF10045T-1R5N9R0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/1)
002-02 / 20080629 / e531_vlf10045.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)

6
Dimensions in mm
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance(%)
Test frequency
(kHz)
DC resistance(mΩ) Rated current(A)∗
max. typ.
Based on inductance
change max.
Based on temperature
rise typ.
VLF10045T-1R0N100 1.0 ±30 100 5.5 4.6 13.5 10
VLF10045T-1R5N9R0 1.5 ±30 100 6.8 5.7 11.1 9
VLF10045T-2R2N7R4 2.2 ±30 100 10.2 8.5 9.1 7.4
VLF10045T-3R3N6R9 3.3 ±30 100 11.6 9.7 7.5 6.9
VLF10045T-4R7N6R1 4.7 ±30 100 15 12.5 6.3 6.1
VLF10045T-6R8N5R1 6.8 ±30 100 21.4 17.8 5.2 5.1
VLF10045T-100M4R3 10 ±20 100 29 25.0 4.3 4.3
VLF10045T-150M3R5 15 ±20 100 43 37.3 3.5 3.5
VLF10045T-220M2R8 22 ±20 100 57 49.5 2.8 3.0
VLF10045T-330M2R3 33 ±20 100 81 70.1 2.3 2.6
VLF10045T-470M1R9 47 ±20 100 112 97.6 1.9 2.2
VLF10045T-680M1R6 68 ±20 100 182 158 1.6 1.7
VLF10045T-101M1R3 100 ±20 100 250 217 1.3 1.4
VLF10045T-151M1R1 150 ±20 100 352 306 1.1 1.2
VLF10045T-221MR90 220 ±20 100 499 434 0.9 1.0
VLF10045T-331MR70 330 ±20 100 829 721 0.7 0.8
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: